VALUE 19"-Fixed Shelf, 440 x 150mm, max. 15kg, 2U,
U-Shape, black

Product No. 26.99.0431 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0431

EAN (single piece) 7630049635937
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VALUE 19" Shelf for installation in 19-inch racks and wall-mounted enclosures -
saves space as the edge is curved upwards.

* 19" mounting rack with a maximum load capacity of 15 kg
* Saves space in the 19" rack as the edge is curved upwards.

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group 19"-/10"-Equipment rack
Product type 19"-tool carriers

Colour black

Scope of delivery Shelf, mounting screws
Modular spacing 482.6 mm (19 inch)
Height units 2 U

Material group metal

Footprint (WxD) 440 x 150 mm

Required mounting 2U

height



Maximum weight
capacity

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

15 kg

88 mm
482.6 mm
152 mm
920 g

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm



